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
All negotiations thru Sue Farley. 

Conv.21 Oakview Ave •• Molwd. 9-3-1 S hr~ - ~7Q _ Qnn 



#8010--5/14/80 Under contract by Durkin & Codey. 

#8035--7/10/80 Sale camp. Selling price $74,500 Conv. 



/ 

19944 21 Oakview Ave., Mplwd. $48,500. lF 

·1 Oakview Ave., Mplwd. 
~Bet: Valley Rd. & Prospect 

$48,500. lF 
Mtge.w/Underwood 
Assum. FHA @ 8% 
No Prep Pen 
Orig.Mtge.$33,500. 

~ 

Lot 50xl68 Lot 224 Plt 15 /amps 
Col,fr,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,lOO 
lst-4-lr w/fp,dr,mod.kit,bath,den or 

TV rm 
2nd-4-4 brs,bath w/s.o.t. 
3rd-l-l br,attic 
Bsmt-laund,out.ent. 
ST:Gas 
l-ear det.garage, paved drive 
L-8.4 B-15.3 '77 Rate 7.51 Taxes $1779.87 Poss: Immed. 
Key w/L.R. Lrg home w/plenty of living rm., lrg rms. 
Plenty of attic stge, full bsmt. To show call house 1st 
before using key w/L.R. Conventional only. House is in 
excellent condition. Tuscan GS, Columbia HS, St.Joseph's 
Paro.,bus 31. Subject to errors & omissions. 

LR:L&P 467-8050 60018007/120018007 (6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
Owners:Conrad & Anne Folino, Prem., 763-6341 

Conv. 21 Oakvi ew Ave.,Mplwd. 9-2-1 5 brs. $48,500. 



#7576--7/18/77 Under contract by Fiacre. 

e 
#7594--8/31/77 Contingency removed. Selling price $44,500 



17940 21 Oakview Ave.Mplwd. $47 ,900. 1 

- A 7940 21 Oakview Ave. , Mplwd. $4 7 , 900. 
~et. Prospect & Valley Prev. 16954 

1 

Lot 50xl68xl68x50 Lot 224 Blk 23 Plt 15 
Col. frame,comp.rf. all ss/scrs/san.sew.220 Vs 100 Amps. 
lst-4-ch, lr w/fp, dr, kit. bath, den 
2nd-4-4 brs,bath w/sh.o . t. 
3rd-l-l br, open stairs- storage rms. & extended plumb. 
Bsmt. laund . out.ent.workshop 
ST Gas 
l-ear det.garage,paved drive 
L-8.4 B-15.3 '76 Rate 7.31 Taxes $1732.47.Poss.90 
days. Termite pol . w/Williams. New wiring.Incl:attic 
fan. Lg. mod.eat-in kit.w/dw . Nego: refrig,washer, 
dryer & some furnishings. Key w/LR . Tus can GS,Mplwd.Jr. 
Columbia HS, St.Joseph-Imm.H.Paro.Bus 3l,Mplwd.RR . 
Subject to Errors and Omissions. 

LR C&L 763-0033 100015006/40015007 (6-60- 40 o. a. a. ) 
Owners: Conrad N.& Anne Folino, Prem. 763-6341 . 

Conv. 21 Oakview Ave.Mplwd. 9-2-1 5 brs. $47 ,900. 





16954 21 Oakview Ave., Mplwd. $48,500 1 

16954 21 Oakview Ave., Mplwd. 
Bet:Prospect & Valley 
Lot 50xl68.87x50.02 Lot 224 Blk 23 

$48,500 
Prev.l4316R 

Pl 15 
Col:frame,comp.rf,all scrs/ss,220 VS,lOO amps 
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,lrg mod.kit,bath,fam.rm 
2nd-4-4 bedrms,bath 
3rd-l-bedrm,stge rms & extended plumbing,open stairs 
Bsmt-toi,out ent,2 stge rms,laond,furnace & work area 
mixed w.p. 
St:Gas, furnace 6 yrs old 
l-ear det.garage,paved drive 

1 

L-8.4 B-15.3 '76 Rate 7.31 Taxes $1732.47. Poss:30 days 
Key w/LR & Klein. Keybox also installed for Realtor's 
convenience. Owners in residence however, so continue 
to call for appts. Termite policy w/Williams.Attic fan, 
new wiring,new kitchen w/dw. Nego:refrig,washer,dryer 
& some furnishings. Tuxcan GS,Mplwd. Jr,Columbia High, 
St,Joseph 1 s Paro. Mplwd. RR Station. Subject to errors 
and omissions, 
LR:ASRC 376-2300 6009006/9009006 (6-60-40-o-a-a) 
Owners:Conrad N. & Anne Folino, Prem. 763-6341 

Conv.21 Oakview Ave., Mplwd. 9-2-1 5 brs.$48,500 



\976 

l ~-



1' 

14316R 2l Oakview Ave.,Mp1wd. 

i4316 21 Oakview Ave., Mp1wd. $4~,500 I 
Bet:Prospect & Valley Prev.l3175 
Lot 50x168.87x50.02 Lot 224 Blk 23-4 P1 15 
Col-frame,comp.rf,all scrs/ss,220 VS,lOO amps 
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,large mod.kit,bath, fam rm. 
2nd-4-4 bedrms,bath 
3rd-l-bedrm,stge.rms & extended p1umbing,open stairs 
Bsmt-toi,out ent,2 stge.rms,laund,furnace & work area, 
St:Gas /mixed w.p. 
l-ear det.garage, paved drive 

L-8.4 B-15.3 '75 Rate 6.88 Taxes $1610.46. Poss.30 days 
Key w/LR. Furnace 6 yrs. Attic fan, new wiring,new kit­
chen w/dishwasher. Nego:refrig,washer,dryer & some fur­
nishings. Tuscan GS,Mplwd. Jr,Columbia High,St.Joseph's 
Paro. Mplwd. RR Station. Subject to errors & omissions. 

-----------------------------------------------------·--LR:ASRC 376- , 2300 12009005/E009006 (6-60-40-o-a-a) 
Owner:Conrad N. & Anne Folino, Prem. 763-6341 
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